For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
________________General Description
The MAX4040–MAX4044 family of micropower op amps
operates from a single +2.4V to +5.5V supply or dual
±1.2V to ±2.75V supplies and have Rail-to-Rail® input
and output capabilities. These amplifiers provide a
90kHz gain-bandwidth product while using only 10µA of

8 µMAX
8 SO
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
NO. OF
AMPS
PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4040 1
5-pin SOT23,
8-pin µMAX/SO
PART
MAX4041 1 8-pin µMAX/SO
SHUTDOWN
—
Yes
MAX4044 4 14-pin SO—
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola Ltd.
MAX4042EUA
MAX4042ESA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
8 SO
MAX4044ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
SOT
TOP MARK
ACGF
—
—
—
—
—
Pin ConfigurationsSelector Guide
MAX4042 2 8-pin µMAX/SO—
MAX4043 2
10-pin µMAX/
14-pin SO
Yes
MAX4041ESA
MAX4041EUA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
8 µMAX
—
—
MAX4043EUB
MAX4043ESD -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
14 SO
—
—